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EQUIPMENT & REPAIR—

America's Best Printing Products
Canon Solutions America
FUJIFILM North America Corp.
Heidelberg USA Inc

858-278-9456
619-627-9955
714-933-3300
310-761-1500

Looking for quality vendors to keep your business
productive yet prudent? Look no further than the
Supplier Members of PIASD!

Support businesses that take an active interest in
our industry through PIASD Membership - AND offer
the top quality products and services you need to
keep your business competitive!

If you know someone who should be on this list, have
them call (858) 800-6900 or email megan@piasd.org.

MAILING —

MCS Inc.

916-941-9944
Pitney Bowes
310-763-4615

HP Specialty Printing 310-367-1570
Ink Electric 619-644-1684
Konica Minolta Business Solutions ~ 858-535-0400
Mimaki 888-636-0491
MRC 360 858-573-1964
Ricoh Production Printing 619-725-8500
Rollem 714-935-9130
X-Digital 760-737-0497
PAPER

Astro Paper 760-752-1515
GPA 800-395-9000
Kelly Spicers Stores 909-859-8200
Kelly Spicers 800-774-2377
Midland 855-353-3922
Polyart 704-458-6476
INK & SUPPLIES

Printers Service - Prisco 800-825-4846
Reynolds Graphic Arts Corp 619-258-2040
Anderson Vreeland Inc 562-926-1948

Quick Stick Tapes

949-201-0956

OTHER——

Printers 401K, LLC
800-307-0376

BROKER/CONSULTING —

California Printing Consults.
Empower Print Source

Falco, Sult & Company
Consolidated Concepts
KL&P International
IPS/Dianna McKinsey

One Source Printing

Peter B Stark and Associates
PrintNET

West Coast Commerce

866-484-4039
760-492-3933
425-883-3111
858-271-2399
760-749-7380
760-420-1905
858-945-7753
858-451-3601
858-495-9000
619-476-1090

SOFTWARE

EFI Productivity Software
Plan Prophet

Remote Director LLC

949-510-1492
-305-447-7414
760-444-9443
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