



858.800.6900



<http://piasd.org/>



3129 Tiger Run Court, Ste. 216, Carlsbad, CA 92010



PIASD



SUPPORT OUR SUPPLIERS

EQUIPMENT & REPAIR

America's Best Printing Products	858-278-9456
Canon Solutions America	619-627-9955
FUJIFILM North America Corp.	714-933-3300
Heidelberg USA Inc	310-761-1500
HP Specialty Printing	310-367-1570
Ink Electric	619-644-1684
Konica Minolta Business Solutions	858-535-0400
Mimaki	888-636-0491
MRC 360	858-573-1964
Ricoh Production Printing	619-725-8500
Rollem	714-935-9130
X-Digital	760-737-0497

Looking for quality vendors to keep your business productive yet prudent? Look no further than the Supplier Members of PIASD!

Support businesses that take an active interest in our industry through PIASD Membership - AND offer the top quality products and services you need to keep your business competitive!

If you know someone who should be on this list, have them call (858) 800-6900 or email megan@piasd.org.

PAPER

Astro Paper	760-752-1515
GPA	800-395-9000
Kelly Spicers Stores	909-859-8200
Kelly Spicers	800-774-2377
Midland	855-353-3922
Polyart	704-458-6476

MAILING

MCS Inc.	916-941-9944
Pitney Bowes	310-763-4615

BROKER/CONSULTING

California Printing Consults.	866-484-4039
Empower Print Source	760-492-3933
Falco, Sult & Company	425-883-3111
Consolidated Concepts	858-271-2399
KL&P International	760-749-7380
IPS/Dianna McKinsey	760-420-1905
One Source Printing	858-945-7753
Peter B Stark and Associates	858-451-3601
PrintNET	858-495-9000
West Coast Commerce	619-476-1090

INK & SUPPLIES

Printers Service - Prisco	800-825-4846
Reynolds Graphic Arts Corp	619-258-2040
Anderson Vreeland Inc	562-926-1948
Quick Stick Tapes	949-201-0956

OTHER

Printers 401K, LLC	800-307-0376
--------------------	--------------

SOFTWARE

EFI Productivity Software	949-510-1492
Plan Prophet	-305-447-7414
Remote Director LLC	760-444-9443